OCTOBER 2025 STATE COUNCIL SCHEDULE

THURSDAY SCHEDULE

9:00 am
11:00 am

5:00 pm
5:00 pm

NEA Directors of California
Racial Equity Affairs Committee (REAC)

FRIDAY SCHEDULE

9:00 am
8:30 am
11:00 am
11:15am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:15 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm

12:00 pm
11:00 am

1:00 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Racial Equity Affairs Committee (REAC)

Service Center Council Chairs Treasurers Training
Committee Chairs

Liaison Registration

Lunch

Joint Group Meeting (Committee Chairs, SCC Chairs, Liaisons & Staff Consultants)
ESP Issues Advisory Committee Meeting

Liaisons

Service Center Council Chairs

CTA/NEA-Retired

Staff Consultants Meeting

State Council Registration
In-Person New State Council Member Orientation and Reception

Some subcommittees will be meeting on Friday evening per prior approval of the CTA Secretary-Treasurer.

SATURDAY SCHEDULE (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

7:00 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
6:00 pm

8:45 am
9:15am
11:00 am
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
7:00pm

Caucus Meetings

Breakfast

First General Session

Committee Meetings — Badge-in required
Committee Buffet Lunch

CTA Budget Hearing

CTA Elections Committee Hearing

American Indian/Alaska Native Caucus Observance

* Committee start time determined by committee leadership/committee. Breakfast will be provided in the
Pasadena Room (one level below lobby) Saturday morning for those committees meeting during breakfast
hours.

6:30am - 7:30am Breakfast
7:30am - 9:00am Directorial District Caucus Meetings — Badge-in required
9:15am Second General Session
12:00 pm - 1:30 pm Lunch & Meetings
1:30pm - 4:00pm  Third General Session

Other meetings/subcommittee meetings, etc., may be held with prior approval of Governance Logistics
Committee and CTA Secretary-Treasurer.

Times are tentative, and not all meetings are listed.



