OCTOBER 2025 STATE COUNCIL SCHEDULE

THURSDAY SCHEDULE

9:00 am - 5:00 pm	NEA Directors of California
11:00 am - 5:00 pm	Racial Equity Affairs Committee (REAC)

FRIDAY SCHEDULE

9:00 am	-	12:00 pm	Racial Equity Affairs Committee (REAC)
8:30 am	-	11:00 am	Service Center Council Chairs Treasurers Training
11:00 am			Committee Chairs
11:15 am			Liaison Registration
11:30 am			Lunch
12:00 pm	-	1:00 pm	Joint Group Meeting (Committee Chairs, SCC Chairs, Liaisons & Staff Consultants)
12:00 pm			ESP Issues Advisory Committee Meeting
1:15 pm			Liaisons
1:15 pm	-	4:00 pm	Service Center Council Chairs
1:00 pm	-	5:00 pm	CTA/NEA-Retired
4:00 pm	-	5:00 pm	Staff Consultants Meeting
4:00 pm	-	8:00 pm	State Council Registration
7:00 pm	-	8:00 pm	In-Person New State Council Member Orientation and Reception

Some subcommittees will be meeting on Friday evening per prior approval of the CTA Secretary-Treasurer.

SATURDAY SCHEDULE (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

7:00 am	-	8:45 am	Caucus Meetings
8:30 am	-	9:15 am	Breakfast
9:30 am		11:00 am	First General Session
11:00 am	-	12:45 pm	Committee Meetings – Badge-in required
12:30 pm	-	1:30 pm	Committee Buffet Lunch
12:30 pm	-	1:30 pm	CTA Budget Hearing
12:30 pm	-	1:30 pm	CTA Elections Committee Hearing
6:00 pm	-	7:00pm	American Indian/Alaska Native Caucus Observance

^{*} Committee start time determined by committee leadership/committee. Breakfast will be provided in the Pasadena Room (one level below lobby) Saturday morning for those committees meeting during breakfast hours.

SUNDAY SCHEDULE

6:30 am - 7:30 am	Breakfast
7:30 am - 9:00 am	Directorial District Caucus Meetings – Badge-in required
9:15 am	Second General Session
12:00 pm - 1:30 pm	Lunch & Meetings
1:30 pm - 4:00 pm	Third General Session

Other meetings/subcommittee meetings, etc., may be held with prior approval of Governance Logistics Committee and CTA Secretary-Treasurer.